
Disewakan rumah Townhouse di Pejaten
Jl. Pekayon I

Rp. 285,000,000

Deskripsi

Disewakan rumah Townhouse 

Hadap Utara 

2lt

LT : 124 sqm

LB : 250 sqm

KT 3

KM3

Kamar Pembantu : 2

Kamar mandi maid : 1

Dapur Bersih + Kotor

Pool

Carport 2

Garasi 1

Detail Properti



Fitur Keterangan

Tipe Bangunan Rumah

Luas Tanah 124

Luas Bangunan 250

Kamar Tidur 3

Kamar Mandi 3

Car Port 2

Garasi 1

Sertifikat SHM


